
2023-08-15 - rev 1

1  Dimensions

4  In/out adjustability of the day and dead bolt

2  Change direction of day bolt

3  Throw dead bolt & key operated 
retraction day bolt
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5  SAKL QF + LU Lock
30

1-3/16" 2x Ø15

54 48

16
4

16
8

14
0

25

2x Ø5/8"

2-1/8"

6-
7/

16
"

1-7/8"

6-
5/

8"

5-
1/

2"

1"

10 mm 
3/8"

10 mm 
3/8"



2023-08-15 - rev 1
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8  SMKL QF + LU lock

9  Change the cylinder Specifications Mortise Cylinder:  
Standard 1-1/8”cylinder  

Keyed 5 pin (drilled 6 pin)
Schlage C keyway

Adams rite cam

EXTEND 
DEAD BOLT
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6  SHKL QF + LU lock

7  Assemble 
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